
Schools' Biathlon Championships 2008

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 345 Grace Howie Talbot Heath School 0:32.68 1074 22 3:07.59 1135 1 2209
2 334 Danielle Morgan Millfield Prep School 0:33.41 1066 27 3:08.81 1129 3 2195
3 344 Shelby Haysom Talbot Heath School 0:31.83 1082 16 3:11.72 1111 4 2193
4 337 Jessica Varley Oundle School 0:35.39 1047 35 3:07.84 1135 2 2182
5 335 Mimi Barr Norwich High School 0:29.10 1109 2 3:20.44 1060 10 2169
6 336 Somerby Hamdorff Oakham School 0:30.68 1094 6 3:18.25 1072 6 2166
7 324 Ellen Thomas Guildford High School 0:29.06 1110 1 3:21.93 1051 13 2161
8 333 Sophie Storey Manor House School 0:31.84 1082 17 3:18.89 1069 7 2151
9 343 Charlotte Sinclair Stanley High School 0:30.38 1097 3 3:21.93 1051 13 2148

10 325 Susan Shiel-Rankin Guildford High School 0:33.75 1063 29 3:16.43 1084 5 2147
11 350 Kiera Mooney Wymondham College 0:31.78 1083 14 3:20.77 1057 11 2140
12 315 Katie Batchelor Cranleigh Prep School 0:30.54 1095 4 3:23.54 1039 16 2134
13 306 Aimee Gallagher All Hallows Catholic High, Preston 0:32.67 1074 21 3:20.25 1060 9 2134
14 329 Hannah Wain King David High School 0:31.04 1090 8 3:23.79 1039 17 2129
15 341 Albany Burton St Laurence School 0:32.00 1080 18 3:24.68 1033 18 2113
16 311 Elena Parker Brookfield Community School 0:35.79 1043 36 3:19.70 1063 8 2106
17 313 Zoe Hewitson Carmel R C College 0:34.88 1052 33 3:21.13 1054 12 2106
18 321 Emma Maurer Gordon's School 0:31.68 1084 13 3:26.70 1021 21 2105
19 319 Ashlyn Taylor Feltonfleet School 0:31.45 1086 11 3:27.52 1015 24 2101
20 317 Fiona Burns Cranleigh Prep School 0:31.81 1082 15 3:27.21 1018 23 2100
21 340 Heidi Hampson St John Fisher Catholic High School, Wigan 0:32.07 1080 20 3:27.82 1015 25 2095
22 328 Chloe Smale Howard of Effingham School 0:31.54 1085 12 3:28.73 1009 27 2094
23 339 Emily Kalik South Wilts Grammar School 0:33.58 1065 28 3:25.51 1027 20 2092
24 308 Sophie Hunnisett Bexhill High School 0:32.93 1071 26 3:26.82 1021 22 2092
25 307 Harriet Clifford Beaumont School 0:32.69 1074 23 3:28.46 1012 26 2086
26 332 Nuala Price Leeds Girls High School 0:37.68 1024 39 3:22.81 1045 15 2069
27 338 Hannah Clegg Rishworth School 0:31.07 1090 9 3:35.73 967 32 2057
28 316 Alice Eamey Cranleigh Prep School 0:32.84 1072 25 3:32.86 985 29 2057

Swim Run

Year 8 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec

Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Pentathlon GB 26/02/2008 00:48
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29 326 Amy Royston Heckmondwike Grammar School 0:30.54 1095 4 3:38.02 952 36 2047
30 323 Kerri Scott Guildford High School 0:31.40 1087 10 3:37.16 958 35 2045
31 309 Jenna Killock Bingley Grammar School 0:38.59 1015 41 3:25.41 1030 19 2045
32 348 Esther Lee Wolverhampton Girls High School 0:31.01 1090 7 3:38.54 949 37 2039
33 342 Tilley Jewell St Mary's Roman Catholic High School 0:35.83 1042 37 3:31.59 991 28 2033
34 310 Bryony Archdeacon Bishop Heber High School 0:32.83 1072 24 3:37.07 958 34 2030
35 331 Sarah Hodgson Lancaster Girls Grammar School 0:34.57 1055 32 3:34.50 973 31 2028
36 330 Rebecca Addy King James's School, Huddersfield 0:34.40 1056 30 3:35.97 967 33 2023
37 347 Lara Knowles The King's School, Macclesfield 0:36.39 1037 38 3:33.89 979 30 2016
38 322 Helen Clemmon Gordon's School 0:35.38 1047 34 3:44.07 916 40 1963
39 346 Isabella Huntingdon Talbot Heath School 0:38.03 1020 40 3:39.72 943 38 1963
40 312 Katriona Dobson Carmel R C College 0:34.52 1055 31 3:47.64 895 41 1950
41 314 Iona Richings Carmel R C College 0:42.98 971 43 3:40.95 937 39 1908
42 349 Evie Smith Wymondham College 0:40.55 995 42 3:50.39 880 42 1875
43 351 Georgi Makin Wymondham College 0:32.04 1080 19 4:05.04 790 43 1870

318 Charlotte Wilkinson De Lisle Catholic Science College DNS - - -
320 Ellie Walton Garth Hill College DNS - - -
327 Annabelle Mackinnon-Austin Hitchin Girls' School DNS - - -
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Schools' Biathlon Championships 2008

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

345 Grace Howie Talbot Heath School 0:32.68 1074 3:07.59 1135 2209
1 344 Shelby Haysom Talbot Heath School 0:31.83 1082 3:11.72 1111 2193 6365

346 Isabella Huntingdon Talbot Heath School 0:38.03 1020 3:39.72 943 1963
324 Ellen Thomas Guildford High School 0:29.06 1110 3:21.93 1051 2161

2 325 Susan Shiel-Rankin Guildford High School 0:33.75 1063 3:16.43 1084 2147 6353
323 Kerri Scott Guildford High School 0:31.40 1087 3:37.16 958 2045
315 Katie Batchelor Cranleigh Prep School 0:30.54 1095 3:23.54 1039 2134

3 317 Fiona Burns Cranleigh Prep School 0:31.81 1082 3:27.21 1018 2100 6291
316 Alice Eamey Cranleigh Prep School 0:32.84 1072 3:32.86 985 2057
313 Zoe Hewitson Carmel R C College 0:34.88 1052 3:21.13 1054 2106

4 312 Katriona Dobson Carmel R C College 0:34.52 1055 3:47.64 895 1950 5964
314 Iona Richings Carmel R C College 0:42.98 971 3:40.95 937 1908
350 Kiera Mooney Wymondham College 0:31.78 1083 3:20.77 1057 2140

5 349 Evie Smith Wymondham College 0:40.55 995 3:50.39 880 1875 5885
351 Georgi Makin Wymondham College 0:32.04 1080 4:05.04 790 1870

Year 8 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec

Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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